2025

JANUARY

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01 02 03 04
Fuduillvai PRINCIPAL JEQ-C PRINCIPAL JEQ-C
05 06 07 08 09 10 11
KFTRB-A ONE-UGG-RA
KFINFRA-A
KFACHINA-A
PRINCIPAL MABALANCED-C
PRINCIPALJEQ-C
PRINCIPAL GSA
PRINCIPAL GOPP-C
PRINCIPAL APDI-C
PRINCIPAL GBRAND-C
PRINCIPAL VNEQ-C
PRINCIPAL GINNO-C
PRINCIPAL USEQ-C
ES-GQG
LHGEQ-A
ONE-UGG-RA
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
PRINCIPALJEQ-C
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
KFTRB-A ONE-UGG-RA
KFINFRA-A
KFACHINA-A
PRINCIPAL MABALANCED-C
PRINCIPAL JEQ-C
PRINCIPAL GSA
PRINCIPAL GOPP-C
PRINCIPAL APDI-C
PRINCIPAL GBRAND-C
PRINCIPAL VNEQ-C
PRINCIPAL GINNO-C
PRINCIPAL USEQ-C
ES-USBLUECHIP
ES-GER
ES-GQG
ES-COF
LHGEQ-A
ONE-UGG-RA
26 27 28 29 30 31
PRINCIPAL VNEQ-C KF-CHINA KF-CHINA KF-CHINA KF-CHINA
KFACHINA-A KFACHINA-A KFACHINA-A KFACHINA-A
PRINCIPAL VNEQ-C PRINCIPAL APDI-C PRINCIPAL APDI-C PRINCIPAL VNEQ-C
ES-COF PRINCIPAL VNEQ-C PRINCIPAL VNEQ-C ES-COF

ES-COF
LHGEQ-A

ES-COF
LHGEQ-A



2025

Sunday

FEBRUARY

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

02

09

16

23

03

KFACHINA-A

PRINCIPAL GINNO-C
PRINCIPAL MABALANCED-C
ES-COF

LHGEQ-A

ONE-UGG-RA

10

17

KFTRB-A

KFINFRA-A
KFACHINA-A
PRINCIPAL MABALANCED-C
PRINCIPAL JEQ-C
PRINCIPAL GSA
PRINCIPAL GOPP-C
PRINCIPAL APDI-C
PRINCIPAL GBRAND-C
PRINCIPAL VNEQ-C
PRINCIPAL GINNO-C
PRINCIPAL USEQ-C
ES-USBLUECHIP
ES-GER

ES-GQG

ES-COF

LHGEQ-A
ONE-UGG-RA

24
PRINCIPAL JEQ-C

KFACHINA-A
ES-COF

PRINCIPALJEQ-C
PRINCIPAL APDI-C

ONE-UGG-RA

04

11

18

25

Fuanayan
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05

12

19

26

06

13

20

27

07

14

21

28

01

08

15

22



2025

Sunday

MARCH

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

02

09

16

23

30

03

10

17

PRINCIPAL MABALANCED-C
PRINCIPAL GINNO-C
LHGEQ-A

ONE-UGG-RA

24

31

PRINCIPAL APDI-C
LHGEQ-A

PRINCIPAL APDI-C

04

11

18

25
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05

12

19

26

PRINCIPAL JEQ-C

06

13

20

27

07

14

21

28

01

08

15

22

29



2025

Sunday

APRIL

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

06

13

20

27

07
AALALTUNTZUINENLAR
wszwnsaaaiiadilan
UMAuarunszdnum
InFusuIE

14
Jugensue

21
KFHEUROP-A
KF-HSHARE-INDX
KFINFRA-A
KF-ACHINA-A

PRINCIPAL MABALANCED-C
PRINCIPAL JEQ-C
PRINCIPAL GSA
PRINCIPAL GOPP-C
PRINCIPAL GBRAND-C
PRINCIPAL GINNO-C
ES-USBLUECHIP
ES-GER

ES-GQG

ES-COF

LHGEQ-A
ONE-UGG-RA

28

Tuesday
01
PRINCIPAL APDI-C
08
15
Jugonsue
22
29

PRINCIPAL JEQ-C

PRINCIPAL VNEQ-C
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02

09

16

23

30

03

10

17
KFINFRA-A

24

04

KF-HSHARE-INDX
KF-ACHINA-A
ES-COF

11

18

KFTRB-A
KFHEUROP-A
KF-HSHARE-INDX
KFINFRA-A
KF-ACHINA-A
PRINCIPAL MABALANCED-C
PRINCIPAL JEQ-C
PRINCIPAL GSA
PRINCIPAL GOPP-C
PRINCIPAL APDI-C
PRINCIPAL GBRAND-C
PRINCIPAL VNEQ-C
PRINCIPAL GINNO-C
PRINCIPAL USEQ-C
ES-USBLUECHIP
ES-GER

ES-GQG

ES-COF

LHGEQ-A
ONE-UGG-RA

25

05

12

19

26



2025

MAY

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01 02 03
Juuseouuvieanf KF-ACHINA-A
PRINCIPAL VNEQ-C
ES-COF
04 05 06 07 08 09 10
AALULTUTOTUIAR PRINCIPALJEQ-C KFINFRA-A KFHEUROP-A
PRINCIPAL GSA KF-ACHINA-A
KFINFRA-A
PRINCIPAL MABALANCED-C
PRINCIPALJEQ-C
PRINCIPAL GSA
PRINCIPAL GOPP-C
PRINCIPAL GBRAND-C
ES-USBLUECHIP
ES-COF
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Aaeiuignayn
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
KFTRB-A ONE-UGG-RA KFINFRA-A KFHEUROP-A
KFINFRA-A KF-ACHINA-A
KF-ACHINA-A KFINFRA-A

PRINCIPAL MABALANCED-C
PRINCIPAL JEQ-C
PRINCIPAL GSA
PRINCIPAL GOPP-C
PRINCIPAL APDI-C
PRINCIPAL GBRAND-C
PRINCIPAL VNEQ-C
PRINCIPAL GINNO-C
PRINCIPAL USEQ-C
ES-USBLUECHIP
ES-GER

ES-GQG

ES-COF

LHGEQ-A
ONE-UGG-RA
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PRINCIPAL MABALANCED-C
PRINCIPALJEQ-C
PRINCIPAL GSA

PRINCIPAL GOPP-C
PRINCIPAL GBRAND-C
ES-USBLUECHIP

ES-COF



2025

JUNE

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01 02 03 04 05 06 07
Fungasgardunisidu FULRRUWTLAUNWITEN KFINFRA-A
WANLGN AULAANTZUILAF TR
WUSHEINUAR NI WY
usnIUdl
08 09 10 11 12 13 14
KFHEUROP-A
KF-ACHINA-A
KFINFRA-A
PRINCIPAL MABALANCED-C
PRINCIPAL JEQ-C
PRINCIPAL GSA
PRINCIPAL GOPP-C
PRINCIPAL GBRAND-C
ES-USBLUECHIP
ES-COF
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
KFTRB-A ONE-UGG-RA
KFHEUROP-A
KFINFRA-A
KF-ACHINA-A
PRINCIPAL MABALANCED-C
PRINCIPAL JEQ-C
PRINCIPAL GSA
PRINCIPAL GOPP-C
PRINCIPAL APDI-C
PRINCIPAL GBRAND-C
PRINCIPAL VNEQ-C
PRINCIPAL GINNO-C
PRINCIPAL USEQ-C
ES-USBLUECHIP
ES-GER
ES-GQG
ES-COF
LHGEQ-A
ONE-UGG-RA
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
KFHEUROP-A PRINCIPAL APDI-C
KFINFRA-A
KF-ACHINA-A
PRINCIPAL MABALANCED-C
PRINCIPAL JEQ-C
PRINCIPAL GSA
PRINCIPAL GOPP-C
PRINCIPAL GBRAND-C
ES-USBLUECHIP
ES-COF
29 30

Page 6 of 12



2025

JULY

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01 02 03 04 05
KF-HSHARE-INDX PRINCIPAL MABALANCED-C KFTRB-A
KF-ACHINA-A PRINCIPAL JEQ-C KFINFRA-A
ES-COF PRINCIPAL GSA KF-ACHINA-A
PRINCIPAL GOPP-C PRINCIPAL MABALANCED-C
PRINCIPAL APDI-C PRINCIPAL JEQ-C
PRINCIPAL GBRAND-C PRINCIPAL GSA
PRINCIPAL VNEQ-C PRINCIPAL GOPP-C
PRINCIPAL GINNO-C PRINCIPAL APDI-C
PRINCIPAL USEQ-C PRINCIPAL GBRAND-C
LHGEQ-A PRINCIPAL VNEQ-C
PRINCIPAL GINNO-C
PRINCIPAL USEQ-C
ES-USBLUECHIP
ES-GER
ES-GQG
ES-COF
LHGEQ-A
ONE-UGG-RA
06 07 08 09 10 11 12
ONE-UGG-RA FuanawWuyn
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
PRINCIPAL GSA
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
PRINCIPAL JEQ-C
27 28 29 30 31

FULRANWTTUUNNTTEN
WITLIMINLAINSTLA DL
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2025

AUGUST

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01 02
03 04 05 06 07 08 09
PRINCIPAL MABALANCED-C
PRINCIPAL GINNO-C
LHGEQ-A
ONE-UGG-RA
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Jungeasartiunisdu FURRUWTTAUUNTTEN KFINFRA-A KFINFRA-A
LANLAY AULAANTTUNILAREAG KFHEUROP-A
WrusHI AU WL KF-ACHINA-A
aaufiiuiluale wayiu PRINCIPAL MABALANCED-C
wiuaa PRINCIPAL JEQ-C
PRINCIPAL GSA
PRINCIPAL GOPP-C
PRINCIPAL GBRAND-C
ES-USBLUECHIP
ES-COF
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

PRINCIPAL MABALANCED-C
PRINCIPAL GINNO-C
LHGEQ-A
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2025

Sunday

SEPTEMBER

Monday Tuesday Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

07

14

21

28

01 02 03

KFTRB-A PRINCIPAL VNEQ-C
KFINFRA-A ONE-UGG-RA
KF-ACHINA-A

PRINCIPAL MABALANCED-C

PRINCIPAL JEQ-C

PRINCIPAL GSA

PRINCIPAL GOPP-C

PRINCIPAL APDI-C

PRINCIPAL GBRAND-C

PRINCIPAL VNEQ-C

PRINCIPAL GINNO-C

PRINCIPAL USEQ-C

ES-USBLUECHIP

ES-GER

ES-GQG

ES-COF

LHGEQ-A

ONE-UGG-RA

08 09 10

15 16 17

PRINCIPAL JEQ-C PRINCIPAL APDI-C
PRINCIPAL APDI-C

22 23 24
PRINCIPALJEQ-C

29 30
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04

11

18

25

PRINCIPAL APDI-C

05

12

19

26

06

13

20

27



2025

OCTOBER

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01 02 03 04
KF-HSHARE-INDX KF-ACHINA-A KF-ACHINA-A
KF-ACHINA-A ES-COF ES-COF
ES-COF
05 06 07 08 09 10 11
KF-ACHINA-A KF-HSHARE-INDX KF-ACHINA-A
ES-COF KF-ACHINA-A ES-COF
ES-COF
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Fuwsiunsumny
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
PRINCIPAL APDI-C Jutlauvinsa
LHGEQ-A
26 27 28 29 30 31

PRINCIPAL MABALANCED-C
PRINCIPAL GINNO-C
LHGEQ-A

ONE-UGG-RA

KF-HSHARE-INDX
KF-ACHINA-A
ES-COF
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2025

Sunday

NOVEMBER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

02

09

16

23

03
PRINCIPALJEQ-C

10

17

24
PRINCIPAL JEQ-C

04

11

KFTRB-A

KFINFRA-A
KF-ACHINA-A
PRINCIPAL MABALANCED-C
PRINCIPALJEQ-C
PRINCIPAL GSA
PRINCIPAL GOPP-C
PRINCIPAL APDI-C
PRINCIPAL GBRAND-C
PRINCIPAL VNEQ-C
PRINCIPAL GINNO-C
PRINCIPAL USEQ-C
ES-USBLUECHIP
ES-GER

ES-GQG

ES-COF

LHGEQ-A
ONE-UGG-RA

18

25
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05

12

19

26

06

13

20

27

KFTRB-A

KFINFRA-A
KF-ACHINA-A
KF-HEUROPE-A
PRINCIPAL MABALANCED-C
PRINCIPAL JEQ-C
PRINCIPAL GSA
PRINCIPAL GOPP-C
PRINCIPAL APDI-C
PRINCIPAL GBRAND-C
PRINCIPAL VNEQ-C
PRINCIPAL GINNO-C
PRINCIPAL USEQ-C
ES-USBLUECHIP
ES-GER

ES-GQG

ES-COF

LHGEQ-A
ONE-UGG-RA

LHGEQ-A
ONE-UGG-RA

07

14

21

28

01

08

15

22

29



2025 DECEMBER

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01 02 03 04 05 06
JueaaunwszusuY
HUAWNTZUINIULAANTY
UTNUUMBLUATUNN)T
NRAARELLAANUITY U
UWAUNAT TUAIH UazIu
Wauz6
07 08 09 10 11 12 13
Jusgessuyey
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
KF-HEUROPE-A KFTRB-A KFTRB-A
KF-HSHARE-INDX KF-HEUROPE-A KF-HEUROPE-A
KFINFRA-A KF-HSHARE-INDX KF-HSHARE-INDX
KF-ACHINA-A KFINFRA-A KFINFRA-A
PRINCIPAL GSA KF-ACHINA-A KF-ACHINA-A
PRINCIPAL GOPP-C PRINCIPAL MABALANCED-C PRINCIPAL MABALANCED-C
PRINCIPAL GBRAND-C PRINCIPAL JEQ-C PRINCIPAL JEQ-C
ES-USBLUECHIP PRINCIPAL GSA PRINCIPAL GSA
ES-GER PRINCIPAL GOPP-C PRINCIPAL GOPP-C
ES-GQG PRINCIPAL APDI-C PRINCIPAL GBRAND-C
ES-COF PRINCIPAL GBRAND-C ES-USBLUECHIP
LHGEQ-A PRINCIPAL VNEQ-C ES-GER
PRINCIPAL GINNO-C ES-GQG
PRINCIPAL USEQ-C ES-COF
ES-USBLUECHIP LHGEQ-A
ES-GER ONE-UGG-RA
ES-GQG
ES-COF
LHGEQ-A
ONE-UGG-RA
28 29 30 31
ONE-UGG-RA Fududl

PRINCIPAL MABALANCED-C
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